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Boston Terrier Club Of Ameria National Specialty 2019
Des Moines,  Iowa - May 1-3  2019

Conformation— Ms. Beverly Capstick
Best of  Breed: 122 GCH Jaymar’s It’s Going Down V Sidekick - Angela Weekley
Best of  Winners/WD/Best BBE: 117 Candar’s Fire Power - Candice Waters and Darlus & Charlie Gerson
Best of  Opposite Sex: 11 CH Candar’s Sparks A-Flyin’ - Candice Waters and Darlus & Charlie Gerson

Select Dog:  181 GCHS Ken’s All Puff  No Give - Ken Roux
Select Bitch: 12 GCHS Candar’s Too Hot To Handle - Candice Waters and Darlus & Charlie Gerson

AOMS:
143 CH Canmoy’s Boston Bee’s Knees - Lisa & Harry Markley
166 GCH Windermere’s All That Glitterz - Alicia Covill
179 CH Ken’s Clearly That’s What Its All About - Ken Roux
22  CH Ken’s Sparkling Anticipation -  Faye & Joe Schlemme
71 CH Lochlan’s Pick Of  The Litter Lynne & Terry Russell 
78 GCHB Lochlan’s Rock Me Amadeus - Lynne & Terry Russell
77 GCHB Legend’s Gone Rogue Pour Me Another - Lisa, Hanna & Jenna Wiersma 
85 GCH Jingle’s MIdnight Dream - Cathy Stover-Gomez and Jill Moore

Winners Bitch: 172 Canmoy’s Boston Honey Bee - Perry Payson,  
Reserve Winners Bitch/ Best Puppy : 60 Caramuru Let It Bee - Fernanda Barlow & Vivianne Hulsey 
Reserve Winners Dog: 73 Havance Return To Sendery - Thomas & Joyce Davis and Stacie Quick

Sweepstakes—Judge Mr John Johnson
Best Puppy and Best in Sweeps:  124 Kayas Livin’ On The Edge - Adrienne Hullender 

Futurity—Judge Ms. Jennifer Cook
Grand Prize Futurity Winner: 117 Candar’s Fire Power - Candice Waters and Darlus & Charlie Gerson 

Boston Terrier of the Year 
GCHS SIDESTREET SHAMELESS
Maryanne Mack DVM & Katharina Mattioli 

Best Junior Show
6 Isabella Pine

Best Stud Dog
21 GCHS DAVANE HAPPY ME - Joyce & Tom Davis

Best  Brood Bitch
50 GCH MARTINI’S STARS & STRIPES - Linda Martin

All photos & Video clip captured from the 
 Video by Show Dog Video Pros . All rights reserved

Order the Video DVD of this show at: 
  www.showdogvideopros.com

Best Brace
66/134 Jill Moore with  
JINGLE’S OH, SAY CAN YOU SEE?
JINGLE’S AMERICAN PIE AT WILKY 

Best Veteran
71 CH Lochlan’s Pick Of  The Litter - Lynne & Terry Russell

Best Am Bred
88 Oui’s 8 Miles High On Cloud 9 Over Denver - Maxine Uzoff

**Unofficial results- we apologize for any errors**
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37: GCHB Delmist & Tara’s Marbeelous Martin

Best Junior Show
Isabella Pine

Best Brace
Jill Moore

Best Veteran/ AOM
71 CH Lochlan’s Pick Of  The Litter

Best Ambred
88 Oui’s 8 Miles High On Cloud 9 

Over Denver

BTCA Winners 2019
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All photos & Video clip captured from the 
 Video by Show Dog Video Pros.

 All rights reserved

Order the Video DVD of this show at: 
  www.showdogvideopros.com

Best of  Breed:
 122 GCH Jaymar’s It’s Going Down V Sidekick

Select Dog
 181 GCHS Ken’s All Puff  No Give

Select Bitch
 12 GCHS Candar’s Too Hot To Handle

Winners Bitch
172 Canmoy’s Boston Honey Bee

Reserve Winners Dog
73 Havance Return To Sendery

Reserve Winners Bitch
60 Caramuru Let It Bee

Best in Sweeps
124 Kayas Livin’ On The Edge

Best of  Winners/WD/Best BBE/ Grand Futuity
117 Candar’s Fire Power

Best of  Opposite Sex: 
11 CH Candar’s Sparks A-Flyin’

143 CH Canmoy’s Boston Bee’s Knees 78 GCHB Lochlan’s Rock Me Amadeus

77 GCHB Legend’s Gone Rogue Pour Me Another

85 GCH Jingle’s MIdnight Dream,

166 GCH Windermere’s All That Glitterz

179 CH Ken’s Clearly That’s What Its All About

22 CH Ken’s Sparkling Anticipation


